TENNESSEE PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION



502 Deaderick Street, 4th Floor Nashville, Tennessee 37243

Notice of Electronic Participation During Commission Conference on November 4, 2019

Notice is hereby given, pursuant to Tenn. Code Ann. § 8-44-108, that Commissioner David F. Jones intends to participate electronically during the Commissioner's Meeting scheduled at 12:00 p.m. and the Commission Conference scheduled to begin at 1:00 p.m. (central) on Monday, November 4, 2019.

FOR THE TENNESSEE PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION:

Kelly Cashman-Grams, General Counsel

cc: Interested Parties

TENNESSEE PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION



502 Deaderick Street, 4th Floor Nashville, Tennessee 37243

Notice of Electronic Participation During Commission Conference on November 4, 2019

Notice is hereby given, pursuant to Tenn. Code Ann. § 8-44-108, that Vice Chairman Kenneth C. Hill intends to participate electronically during the Commissioner's Meeting scheduled at 12:00 p.m. and the Commission Conference scheduled to begin at 1:00 p.m. (central) on Monday, November 4, 2019.

FOR THE TENNESSEE PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION:

Kelly Cashman-Grams, General Counsel

cc: Interested Parties